INCOME
BALANCE B/F

TOTAL INCOME

MONIES AT NATIONWIDE

WEST HANNEY PARISH COUNCIL
INCOME & EXPENDITURE 25/09/18 TO 19/11/18

16833.52

0.00

16833.52

16833.52

EXPENDITURE

GREENSCYTHE

WHITE HORSE HORTICULTURE
| & CL GREEN

RBL HANNEY POPPY APPEAL
C SURMAN (Expenses)

ANGEL WILKINS

TOTAL EXPENDITURE

BALANCE C/F

147.31

120.00

50.00 July & August

25.00 Wreath

60.89 Bulbs, Weedkiller & K¢

30.00 Solicitor

433.20

16400.32

16833.52
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